SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
2020 SEASON

Player Registration: Buffalo Wild Wings - 26 Mile Rd., Washington Township
January 22, 2020 - Wednesday - 6:00pm-9:00pm

Player Registration: Washington Municipal Building
February 8, 2020 - Saturday - 1:00pm-4:00pm
Pee Wee Managers Meeting - Romeo Parks & Rec
March 23, 2020 - Monday - 7:00pm-9:00pm
Junior & Prep Managers Meeting - Romeo Parks & Rec
March 24, 2020 - Tuesday - 7:00pm-9:00pm
American & National League Managers Meeting - Romeo Parks & Rec
March 25, 2020 - Wednesday - 7:00pm-9:00pm

Official Start of Practices for All Divisions
April 6, 2020 - Monday

Opening Day Games (Pee Wee, Juniors, & Prep Divisions only).
American & National League Divisions no games will be played, pictures only.
May 9, 2020 - Saturday
Pee Wee M/W, Prep, American League Divisions Regular Season Schedule Begins
May 11, 2020 - Monday
Pee Wee T/Th, Juniors, & National League Divisions Regular Season Schedule Begins
May 12, 2020 - Tuesday
Practice Week - All teams in all divisions will practice only, no games scheduled.
May 25-29, 2020 - Monday thru Friday
American League Tournament Begins
Pee Wee M/W & Prep Divisions - Last Regular Season Games
June 17, 2020 - Wednesday
National League Tournament Begins
Pee Wee T/Th & Junior Divisions - Last Regular Season Games
June 28, 2020 - Thursday
Semi-Finals for American and National League Divisions
June 29, 2020 - Monday
Night of All Stars - Crystal Diamonds (Junior & Prep Divisons Only)
June 30, 2020 - Tuesday

Night of Champions - Crystal Diamonds (American & National League Divisions Only)
July 1, 2020 - Wednesday

July 2, 2020 -Make-up Date in Event of Rain on July 1, 2020

www.waaabaseball.com



